
Construction Material / Equipment Suppliers
Targeted Customers   
National and global suppliers of new construction & renovation projects

COVERAGES AVAILABLE FOR:  

Surety Appetite Guide

Contractors
Targeted Customers
Regional, national and global contractors
Heavy civil contractors
Highway contractors
Major trade contractors

Construction / Outsource Service 
Targeted Customers   
National and global outsourced construction services through 
the use of job order contracts (JOCs) or similar procurement methods

WHY BHSI?  

• Direct involvement from senior team with customers and partners
• Outstanding service and responsiveness
• Financial stability and strength – largest Treasury Listing in surety industry
• Technical competence in Public Private Partnerships and alternative methods of project delivery
• Full suite of construction products to support our customers and broker partners



www.bhspecialty.com   |   info@bhspecialty.com

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (www.bhspecialty.com) provides 
commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and 

professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, programs, 
accident and health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational 

insurance. The actual and final terms of coverage for all product lines 
may vary.  It underwrites on the paper of Berkshire Hathaway’s National 

Indemnity group of insurance companies, which hold financial strength 
ratings of A++ from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s. Based in 

Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, 
Boston, Chicago, Columbia, Dallas, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine,  

Los Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, 
Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, Brisbane, Brussels, 

Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Lyon, 
Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, 

Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich. 

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only 
and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy 

any product or service. Any description set forth herein does not include all 
policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for 

complete details of coverage and exclusions.
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CONTACTS: 
 
Geoff Delisio
SVP, Head of Surety 
617.936.2966 O
617.784.3018 M
geoff.delisio@bhspecialty.com

Courtney T. Walker 
SVP, Surety 
617.936.2971 O
617.834.8652 M
courtney.walker@bhspecialty.com

George Bowdouris 
SVP, Surety
213.712.9026 O
312.543.8968 M
george.bowdouris@bhspecialty.com

Mike McKibben
SVP, Surety
917.960.2448 O
443.307.3858 M
mike.mckibben@bhspecialty.com 
 
Kevin O’Brien
SVP, Surety 
917.830.2306 O
917.930.3159 M
kevin.obrien@bhspecialty.com

Joe Doherty
Midwest Regional Leader
312.702.2841 O
312.206.9709 M
joe.doherty@bhspecialty.com

Allen Knepper
Southwest Regional Leader
713.332.9306 O
281.352.9306 M
allen.knepper@bhspecialty.com

Nick Costa
VP, Surety
646.802.3628 O
470.712.5575 M
nick.costa@bhspecialty.com 

Krystal Ham
VP, Commercial Surety
646.802.3619 O
856.304.1801 M
krystal.ham@bhspecialty.com

Joe Barron
AVP, Surety
332.204.2336 O
646.812.4228 M
joseph.barron@bhspecialty.com 

Andrew Foss
AVP, Surety 
917.830.2301 O
347.446.3546 M
andrew.foss@bhspecialty.com 

Simon Summers
AVP, Surety
646.822.7110 O
484.757.9576 M
simon.summers@bhspecialty.com 

Grace Hartman
Sr. Underwriter, Surety
312.702.2864 O
312.856.4265 M
grace.hartman@bhspecialty.com

Lindsay Machacek
Sr. Underwriter, Surety
415.659.5589 O
415.203.2159 M
lindsay.machacek@bhspecialty.com

Mark Mari
Underwriter, Surety
646.822.7115 O
646.659.6159 M
mark.mari@bhspecialty.com

Ryan Williams
Underwriter, Surety
423.242.3767 M
ryan.williams@bhspecialty.com

Christopher Bowen
Credit Analyst
610.276.4457 O
515.300.4774 M 
christopher.bowen@bhspecialty.com

Talisha Gomez
Underwriting Technician Manager, Surety
617.936.2945 O
talisha.gomez@bhspecialty.com

Stacy Feraco
Underwriting Technician, Surety
770.225.9449 O
stacy.feraco@bhspecialty.com

Cathy Gallup
Underwriting Technician, Surety 
770.625.2516 O
cathy.gallup@bhspecialty.com 

Jennifer Porter
Underwriting Technician, Surety
770.871.3051 O 
jennifer.porter@bhspecialty.com 
 
SURETY ASIA

Andrew Ho 
Head of Surety, Asia
+65 6675 1495 O
+65 9118 9380 M
andrew.ho@bhspecialty.com
 

Raymond Lim
Sr. Underwriting Manager, Surety
+65 6675 1473 O
+65 9785 7902 M
raymond.lim@bhspecialty.com

SURETY AUSTRALIA

Jonathan Griffiths
Head of Surety, Australia
+612 8002 2154 O
+61 419 590 785 M
jonathan.griffiths@bhspecialty.com

David Luxton
Sr. Underwriter, Surety
+612 8002 2138 O
+61 448 910 204 M
david.luxton@bhspecialty.com

SURETY CANADA

Andrew Adams
SVP, Surety
647.846.7847 O
437.224.6597 M
andrew.adams@bhspecialty.com

George Mavroudis
AVP, Surety
647.846.7818 M
george.mavroudis@bhspecialty.com
 
CLAIMS

Kelly Perry 
AVP, Surety Claims
770.871.3016 O
404.302.7439 M
kelly.perry@bhspecialty.com
 
CUSTOMER & BROKER 
ENGAGEMENT

Lori Spoon 
SVP, Customer & Broker Engagement 
917.960.2407 O
646.509.7353 M
lori.spoon@bhspecialty.com


